May 23, 2014

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY (BHU)
Academic Calendar 2014-15 (Odd Semester)

(REVISED)

EVENTS

DATES

Registration

July 22, 2014 (Tue)
(For UGD, IDD & IMD Students, except the First year
students)

July 23, 2014 (Wed)
(For all PG Students)

Late Registration

July 24 - 30, 2014 (Thu — Wed)

Classes Start

July 24, 2014 (Thu)
(Except for B.Tech./B.Pharm., IDD & IMD First year
Students)

July 28, 2014 (Mon) (for B.Tech./B.Pharm, IDD & IMD
First year students)

Adding/Dropping of Course

Aug 01 — 02, 2014 (Fri — Sat)

Last Date for Deregistration (withdrawal of course)

Aug 30, 2014 (Sat)

First Periodical Examination

Sept 01 — 03, 2014 (Mon — Wed)

Display of First Periodical Examination Marks

Sept 10, 2014 (Wed)

Last Date for Document Submission

Sept 30, 2014 (Tue)

Intra-Semester Recess

Sep 29 — Oct 4, 2014 (Mon — Sat)

Second Periodical Examination

Oct 13-15, 2014 (Mon — Wed)

Display of Second Periodical Examination Marks

Oct 22, 2014 (Wed)

Classes End

Nov 18, 2014 (Tue) For All other Classes|

End Semester Examination

Nov 15, 2014 (Sat) For B.Tech. Pt.IV, IDD/IMD Pt.V*

Nov 17 — 28 (Mon - Fri) For B.Tech. Pt.IV, IDD/IMD Pt

ov 21 — Dec 02, 2014 (Fri — Tue) For All other Classes

Make-up Examination

Nov 29 — 30 (Sat — Sun) For B.Tech. Pt.IV, IDD/IMD Pt.

Dec 05 — 06, 2014 (Fri — Sat) For All other Classes|

Last Date for Submission of Grades of End Semester
Examination

Dec 09, 2014 (Tue)

Last Date for Submission of Grades of Make-up
Examination and Conversion of | Grades

Dec 09, 2014 (Tue)

Declaration of End Semester Exam Result

Dec 19, 2014 (Fri)

Semester Break

Dec 03 — 20, 2014 (Wed — Sat)

Registration for Even Semester 2014-15

Dec 22, 2014 (Mon) (for PG Students & for UG, IDD &
IMD Pt. IV & Pt. V students)

Dec 23, 2014 (Tue) (for other B.Tech./ B.Pharm., IDD &
IMD students)

Spardha

Oct 31 — Nov 02, 2014 (Fri — Sun)

Note: 1.
IDD, IMD and Ph.D. students.

2. Classes for Even Semester will start on Wednesday, December 24, 2014.
3. Alate fee of Rs. 500/- per day will be charged for late registration.

There will be NO INTRA-SEMESTER RECESS & SEMESTER BREAK for M.Tech., M.Pharm., 5" Year
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